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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL BELGIUM 1.19 yes

        DE GREEF Stef 1998 L M      

        NAVAS Timothy 1999 L M      

        MOTTIAT Lucas 1999 R M      

        VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 1998 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 1.15 yes

        VALEUR Maxim 2000 R M      

        BERG Thomas Lerche 1996 R M      

        TSORONIS Alexander 1993 R M      

        KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.41 yes

        BRETEAU Ignacio 1999 R M      

        LLAVADOR Carlos 1992 L M      

        DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso 1998 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.5 yes

        PAUTY Maxime 1993 R M      

        LE PECHOUX Erwann 1982 L M      

        MERTINE Julien 1988 R M      

        LEFORT Enzo 1991 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.12 yes

        PEGGS Ben 1990 R M      

        DAVIS James-Andrew 1991 L M      

        MEPSTEAD Marcus 1990 R M      

        KRUSE Richard 1983 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.11 yes

        SANITA André 1992 L M      

        JOPPICH Peter 1982 R M      

        KLEIN Luis 1999 R M      

        KLEIBRINK Benjamin 1985 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

HUN HUNGARY 1.17 yes

        NEMETH Andras 1995 R M      

        DOSA Daniel 1996 L M      

        MESZAROS Tamas 1998 R M      

        MATYAS Balint 1994 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRL IRELAND 1.36 yes

        SYKES Lachlan 1985 R M      

        BROSNAN James 1994 L M      

        CRIPWELL Phillip 1996 L M      

        BROWN Stephen 1996 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR ISRAEL 1.56 yes

        CZUCKERMANN Matan 1997 R M      

        PERELMANN Mark 1994 R M      

        HATOEL Maor 1985 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.2 yes

        GAROZZO Daniele 1992 R M      

        AVOLA Giorgio 1989 R M      

        FOCONI Alessio 1989 R M      

        CASSARA Andrea 1984 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED NETHERLANDS 1.52 yes

        YUNO Elisha 1997 L M      

        BORST Sebastiaan 1984 R M      

        VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 1993 R M      

        GIACON Daniel 2000 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.8 yes

        SIESS Michal 1994 R M      

        GRYGLEWSKI Krystian 1994 L M      

        RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 1997 R M      

        RAJSKI Leszek 1983 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1.3 yes

        ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry 1989 L M      

        ARSLANOV Timur 1991 R M      

        SAFIN Timur 1992 R M      

        CHEREMISINOV Alexey 1985 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 



European Championships

Düsseldorf (GER)
20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
20.06.2019 18:58

3 / 3

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SVK SLOVAKIA 1.57 yes

        BLANAR Samuel 1994 R M      

        SERRI Cedrik 1991 R M      

        KRALIK Andrej 1991 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.13 yes

        STEPURA Yaroslav 1996 L M      

        CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 1995 L M      

        POGREBNIAK Andrii 1988 L M      

        HERTSYK Rostyslav 1989 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

15 Nations, 15 Participants (15 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 002 388.0 ITA ITALY yes

2. 0 003 300.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

3. 0 005 256.0 FRA FRANCE yes

4. 0 008 209.0 POL POLAND yes

5. 0 011 176.0 GER GERMANY yes

6. 0 012 176.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

7. 0 013 159.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

8. 0 015 142.0 DEN DENMARK yes

9. 0 017 130.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

10. 0 019 71.0 BEL BELGIUM yes

11. 0 036 29.0 IRL IRELAND yes

12. 0 041 24.0 ESP SPAIN yes

13. 0 052 16.0 NED NETHERLANDS yes

14. 0 056 8.0 ISR ISRAEL yes

15. 0 057 8.0 SVK SLOVAKIA yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

DT Member

TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena - President of DT
LAMMER, Dieter
SZETEY, Andras

Delegate of Commission

KIM, Changon - Referee (FIE)
COHEN, Mary - Medical
ZMAIC, Martina - SEMI
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Format

Participants 15 Participants

1 Direct elimination
20.06. 09:00

Team World Cup of 16 with place 1-16 Draw 5-16

15 Qualifiers

Team World Cup
Table of 16
Draw by pairs for place 5-16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 ITA ITALY 1 2 388.0

2 RUS RUSSIA 1 3 300.0

3 FRA FRANCE 1 5 256.0

4 POL POLAND 1 8 209.0

5 GER GERMANY 1 11 176.0

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 12 176.0

7 UKR UKRAINE 1 13 159.0

8 DEN DENMARK 1 15 142.0

9 HUN HUNGARY 1 17 130.0

10 BEL BELGIUM 1 19 71.0

11 IRL IRELAND 1 36 29.0

12 ESP SPAIN 1 41 24.0

13 NED NETHERLANDS 1 52 16.0

14 ISR ISRAEL 1 56 8.0

15 SVK SLOVAKIA 1 57 8.0
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J | Place 9/10 F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 C | Table of 16

Piste 9 Thu 14:00

SPAIN (12) ESP   V

DENMARK (8) DEN   34

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 9 Thu 12:40

BELGIUM (10) BEL   38

SPAIN (12) ESP   V

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste 10 Thu 12:40

NETHERLANDS (13) NED   37

DENMARK (8) DEN   V

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 19 Thu 11:20

*** bye ***  

BELGIUM (10) BEL  

Piste 9 Thu 11:20

SPAIN (12) ESP   V

ISRAEL (14) ISR   23

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) / SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste 10 Thu 11:20

NETHERLANDS (13) NED   V

IRELAND (11) IRL   21

R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

Piste 11 Thu 11:20

DENMARK (8) DEN   V

SLOVAKIA (15) SVK   27

R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE) / LANGE Robert (GER)

 

1 ITALY ITA  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Thu 09:00

9 BELGIUM (10) BEL   31

8 UKRAINE (7) UKR   V

  R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

  Piste YELLOW Thu 09:00

5 GERMANY GER   V

12 SPAIN ESP   38

  R: MACHADO Miguel (POR) / CELLER Pavol (SVK)

  Piste YELLOW Thu 10:00

13 ISRAEL (14) ISR   38

4 POLAND POL   V

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) / MADR Vilem (CZE)

  Piste GREEN Thu 09:00

3 FRANCE FRA   V

14 NETHERLANDS (13) NED   29

  R: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

  Piste GREEN Thu 10:00

11 IRELAND IRL   23

6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

  R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus (GER) / KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)

  Piste RED Thu 09:00

7 DENMARK (8) DEN   38

10 HUNGARY (9) HUN   V

  R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL) / SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

  Piste RED Thu 10:00

15 SLOVAKIA SVK   29

2 RUSSIA RUS   V

  R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / LANGE Robert (GER)
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M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 19 Thu 18:00

*** bye ***  

IRELAND (11) IRL  

  Piste 19 Thu 12:40

1 *** bye ***  

4 ISRAEL (14) ISR  

 

  Piste 11 Thu 12:40

3 IRELAND (11) IRL   39

2 SLOVAKIA (15) SVK   V

  R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE) / DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

Piste 11 Thu 14:00

ISRAEL (14) ISR   37

SLOVAKIA (15) SVK   V

R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL) / GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

K | Place 11/12 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 10 Thu 14:00

BELGIUM (10) BEL   27

NETHERLANDS (13) NED   V

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / LANGE Robert (GER)

  Piste BLUE Thu 11:40

1 ITALY ITA   V

8 UKRAINE (7) UKR   28

  R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

  Piste YELLOW Thu 11:40

5 GERMANY GER   V

4 POLAND POL   39

  R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / MACHADO Miguel (POR)

  Piste GREEN Thu 11:40

3 FRANCE FRA   V

6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   25

  R: DENZER Benjamin (GER) / MADR Vilem (CZE)

  Piste RED Thu 11:40

7 HUNGARY (9) HUN   27

2 RUSSIA RUS   V

  R: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL) / BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus (GER)

Piste BLUE Thu 13:20

ITALY ITA   40

GERMANY (5) GER   V

R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / MACHADO Miguel (POR)

Piste YELLOW Thu 13:20

FRANCE FRA   V

RUSSIA RUS   29

R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste FINAL Thu 18:00

GERMANY (5) GER   26

FRANCE (3) FRA   V

R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / MADR Vilem (CZE)
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N | Place 7/8 O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 P | Place 3/4

Piste 8 Thu 14:20

UKRAINE (7) UKR   V

HUNGARY (9) HUN   37

R: DENZER Benjamin (GER) / KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)

Piste 7 Thu 14:20

POLAND (4) POL   32

GREAT BRITAIN (6) GBR   V

R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus (GER) / MAGE Pascal (FRA)

  Piste 7 Thu 13:00

1 UKRAINE (7) UKR   27

4 POLAND POL   V

  R: DENZER Benjamin (GER) / MAGE Pascal (FRA)

  Piste 8 Thu 13:00

3 GREAT BRITAIN (6) GBR   V

2 HUNGARY (9) HUN   41

  R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus (GER) / KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)

Piste FINAL Thu 16:00

ITALY ITA   V

RUSSIA RUS   36

R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / MACHADO Miguel (POR)
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

09:00 | Piste BLUE R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / GORAL Tomasz, SWE

UKRAINE 45 31 BELGIUM

HERTSYK Rostyslav 3 3 5 5 DE GREEF Stef

POGREBNIAK Andrii 6 9 10 5 MOTTIAT Lucas

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 2 11 14 4 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef

HERTSYK Rostyslav 9 20 18 4 MOTTIAT Lucas

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 5 25 21 3 DE GREEF Stef

POGREBNIAK Andrii 5 30 25 4 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 5 35 27 2 NAVAS Timothy

HERTSYK Rostyslav 5 40 28 1 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef

POGREBNIAK Andrii 5 45 31 3 DE GREEF Stef

09:00 | Piste YELLOW R: MACHADO Miguel, POR / CELLER Pavol, SVK

SPAIN 38 45 GERMANY

LLAVADOR Carlos 4 4 5 5 SANITA André

BRETEAU Ignacio 2 6 10 5 JOPPICH Peter

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso 1 7 15 5 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

BRETEAU Ignacio 3 10 20 5 SANITA André

LLAVADOR Carlos 5 15 25 5 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso 2 17 30 5 JOPPICH Peter

BRETEAU Ignacio 1 18 35 5 KLEIN Luis

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso 8 26 40 5 SANITA André

LLAVADOR Carlos 12 38 45 5 JOPPICH Peter

10:00 | Piste YELLOW R: CELLER Pavol, SVK / MADR Vilem, CZE

POLAND 45 38 ISRAEL

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 2 2 4 4 HATOEL Maor

SIESS Michal 8 10 8 4 PERELMANN Mark

RAJSKI Leszek 5 15 8 0 CZUCKERMANN Matan

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 5 20 12 4 PERELMANN Mark

RAJSKI Leszek 3 23 16 4 HATOEL Maor

SIESS Michal 7 30 21 5 CZUCKERMANN Matan

RAJSKI Leszek 5 35 25 4 PERELMANN Mark

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 5 40 28 3 CZUCKERMANN Matan

SIESS Michal 5 45 38 10 HATOEL Maor
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09:00 | Piste GREEN R: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr, POL / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

NETHERLANDS 29 45 FRANCE

YUNO Elisha 1 1 5 5 LEFORT Enzo

VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 2 3 10 5 LE PECHOUX Erwann

GIACON Daniel 1 4 15 5 PAUTY Maxime

VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 4 8 20 5 LEFORT Enzo

YUNO Elisha 2 10 25 5 PAUTY Maxime

GIACON Daniel 11 21 27 2 LE PECHOUX Erwann

VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 2 23 35 8 PAUTY Maxime

GIACON Daniel 3 26 40 5 MERTINE Julien

YUNO Elisha 3 29 45 5 LE PECHOUX Erwann

10:00 | Piste GREEN R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus, GER / KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr, POL

GREAT BRITAIN 45 23 IRELAND

DAVIS James-Andrew 5 5 4 4 BROWN Stephen

KRUSE Richard 5 10 4 0 CRIPWELL Phillip

MEPSTEAD Marcus 5 15 6 2 BROSNAN James

DAVIS James-Andrew 5 20 6 0 CRIPWELL Phillip

MEPSTEAD Marcus 1 21 10 4 BROWN Stephen

KRUSE Richard 9 30 14 4 BROSNAN James

PEGGS Ben 5 35 18 4 SYKES Lachlan

DAVIS James-Andrew 5 40 19 1 BROSNAN James

KRUSE Richard 5 45 23 4 BROWN Stephen

09:00 | Piste RED R: DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL / SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

HUNGARY 45 38 DENMARK

DOSA Daniel 5 5 2 2 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

MESZAROS Tamas 1 6 4 2 BERG Thomas Lerche

NEMETH Andras 5 11 9 5 TSORONIS Alexander

MESZAROS Tamas 5 16 13 4 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

DOSA Daniel 9 25 15 2 TSORONIS Alexander

NEMETH Andras 2 27 21 6 BERG Thomas Lerche

MESZAROS Tamas 3 30 31 10 TSORONIS Alexander

MATYAS Balint 8 38 32 1 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

DOSA Daniel 7 45 38 6 BERG Thomas Lerche

10:00 | Piste RED R: MAGE Pascal, FRA / LANGE Robert, GER

RUSSIA 45 29 SLOVAKIA

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 5 2 2 BLANAR Samuel

ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry 2 7 7 5 SERRI Cedrik

SAFIN Timur 8 15 10 3 KRALIK Andrej

ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry 5 20 15 5 BLANAR Samuel

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 25 18 3 KRALIK Andrej

SAFIN Timur 5 30 22 4 SERRI Cedrik

ARSLANOV Timur 5 35 24 2 KRALIK Andrej

SAFIN Timur 5 40 24 0 BLANAR Samuel

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 45 29 5 SERRI Cedrik
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Table of 8

11:40 | Piste BLUE R: MAGE Pascal, FRA / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

UKRAINE 28 45 ITALY

HERTSYK Rostyslav 3 3 5 5 GAROZZO Daniele

POGREBNIAK Andrii 2 5 10 5 AVOLA Giorgio

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro 1 6 15 5 CASSARA Andrea

HERTSYK Rostyslav 0 6 20 5 AVOLA Giorgio

STEPURA Yaroslav 5 11 25 5 GAROZZO Daniele

POGREBNIAK Andrii 8 19 30 5 CASSARA Andrea

STEPURA Yaroslav 2 21 35 5 FOCONI Alessio

HERTSYK Rostyslav 6 27 40 5 CASSARA Andrea

POGREBNIAK Andrii 1 28 45 5 GAROZZO Daniele

11:40 | Piste YELLOW R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / MACHADO Miguel, POR

POLAND 39 45 GERMANY

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 2 2 5 5 JOPPICH Peter

SIESS Michal 1 3 10 5 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

RAJSKI Leszek 5 8 13 3 SANITA André

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 5 13 20 7 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

RAJSKI Leszek 3 16 23 3 JOPPICH Peter

SIESS Michal 5 21 30 7 SANITA André

RAJSKI Leszek 6 27 35 5 KLEIBRINK Benjamin

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 4 31 40 5 SANITA André

SIESS Michal 8 39 45 5 JOPPICH Peter

11:40 | Piste GREEN R: DENZER Benjamin, GER / MADR Vilem, CZE

GREAT BRITAIN 25 45 FRANCE

DAVIS James-Andrew 1 1 5 5 LE PECHOUX Erwann

KRUSE Richard 5 6 10 5 PAUTY Maxime

MEPSTEAD Marcus 1 7 15 5 LEFORT Enzo

DAVIS James-Andrew 4 11 20 5 PAUTY Maxime

MEPSTEAD Marcus 2 13 24 4 LE PECHOUX Erwann

KRUSE Richard 5 18 30 6 LEFORT Enzo

MEPSTEAD Marcus 2 20 35 5 PAUTY Maxime

DAVIS James-Andrew 2 22 40 5 LEFORT Enzo

KRUSE Richard 3 25 45 5 LE PECHOUX Erwann

11:40 | Piste RED R: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr, POL / BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus, GER

RUSSIA 45 27 HUNGARY

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 5 0 0 MATYAS Balint

ARSLANOV Timur 5 10 2 2 DOSA Daniel

SAFIN Timur 5 15 2 0 MESZAROS Tamas

ARSLANOV Timur 5 20 4 2 MATYAS Balint

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 25 5 1 MESZAROS Tamas

SAFIN Timur 4 29 13 8 DOSA Daniel

ARSLANOV Timur 6 35 16 3 MESZAROS Tamas

SAFIN Timur 5 40 21 5 NEMETH Andras

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 5 45 27 6 DOSA Daniel
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Table 9-16

11:20 | Piste 9 R: CELLER Pavol, SVK / SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

ISRAEL 23 45 SPAIN

PERELMANN Mark 2 2 5 5 LLAVADOR Carlos

HATOEL Maor 6 8 9 4 BRETEAU Ignacio

CZUCKERMANN Matan 3 11 15 6 DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso

PERELMANN Mark 5 16 20 5 BRETEAU Ignacio

CZUCKERMANN Matan 1 18 25 5 LLAVADOR Carlos

HATOEL Maor 1 19 30 5 DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso

CZUCKERMANN Matan 4 23 35 5 BRETEAU Ignacio

PERELMANN Mark 0 23 40 5 DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso

HATOEL Maor 0 23 45 5 LLAVADOR Carlos

11:20 | Piste 10 R: DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL

IRELAND 21 45 NETHERLANDS

CRIPWELL Phillip 1 1 5 5 YUNO Elisha

BROWN Stephen 4 5 10 5 BORST Sebastiaan

SYKES Lachlan 0 5 15 5 GIACON Daniel

CRIPWELL Phillip 2 7 20 5 BORST Sebastiaan

SYKES Lachlan 2 9 25 5 YUNO Elisha

BROWN Stephen 4 13 30 5 GIACON Daniel

SYKES Lachlan 2 15 35 5 BORST Sebastiaan

CRIPWELL Phillip 2 17 40 5 GIACON Daniel

BROWN Stephen 4 21 45 5 YUNO Elisha

11:20 | Piste 11 R: GORAL Tomasz, SWE / LANGE Robert, GER

SLOVAKIA 27 45 DENMARK

SERRI Cedrik 5 5 2 2 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

KRALIK Andrej 2 7 10 8 BERG Thomas Lerche

BLANAR Samuel 2 9 15 5 TSORONIS Alexander

KRALIK Andrej 8 17 20 5 VALEUR Maxim

SERRI Cedrik 4 21 25 5 TSORONIS Alexander

BLANAR Samuel 0 21 30 5 BERG Thomas Lerche

KRALIK Andrej 2 23 35 5 TSORONIS Alexander

BLANAR Samuel 1 24 40 5 VALEUR Maxim

SERRI Cedrik 3 27 45 5 BERG Thomas Lerche
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Semi-Final

13:20 | Piste BLUE R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / MACHADO Miguel, POR

GERMANY 45 40 ITALY

JOPPICH Peter 5 5 2 2 FOCONI Alessio

KLEIBRINK Benjamin 5 10 6 4 GAROZZO Daniele

SANITA André 4 14 10 4 AVOLA Giorgio

KLEIBRINK Benjamin 4 18 13 3 FOCONI Alessio

JOPPICH Peter 4 22 17 4 AVOLA Giorgio

SANITA André 8 30 23 6 GAROZZO Daniele

KLEIN Luis 5 35 28 5 AVOLA Giorgio

SANITA André 5 40 31 3 FOCONI Alessio

JOPPICH Peter 5 45 40 9 GAROZZO Daniele

13:20 | Piste YELLOW R: MADR Vilem, CZE / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

RUSSIA 29 45 FRANCE

ARSLANOV Timur 4 4 4 4 LE PECHOUX Erwann

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 0 4 10 6 PAUTY Maxime

SAFIN Timur 1 5 15 5 LEFORT Enzo

ARSLANOV Timur 7 12 20 5 PAUTY Maxime

SAFIN Timur 2 14 22 2 LE PECHOUX Erwann

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 2 16 28 6 LEFORT Enzo

SAFIN Timur 9 25 35 7 PAUTY Maxime

ARSLANOV Timur 0 25 40 5 MERTINE Julien

ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry 4 29 45 5 LE PECHOUX Erwann
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Table 5-8

13:00 | Piste 7 R: DENZER Benjamin, GER / MAGE Pascal, FRA

POLAND 45 27 UKRAINE

SIESS Michal 2 2 5 5 HERTSYK Rostyslav

RAJSKI Leszek 4 6 8 3 POGREBNIAK Andrii

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 9 15 10 2 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro

RAJSKI Leszek 3 18 15 5 HERTSYK Rostyslav

SIESS Michal 7 25 17 2 STEPURA Yaroslav

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 5 30 22 5 POGREBNIAK Andrii

RAJSKI Leszek 5 35 23 1 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 5 40 27 4 HERTSYK Rostyslav

SIESS Michal 5 45 27 0 POGREBNIAK Andrii

13:00 | Piste 8 R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus, GER / KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr, POL

HUNGARY 41 45 GREAT BRITAIN

NEMETH Andras 5 5 2 2 KRUSE Richard

DOSA Daniel 5 10 4 2 MEPSTEAD Marcus

MATYAS Balint 5 15 8 4 DAVIS James-Andrew

NEMETH Andras 5 20 16 8 MEPSTEAD Marcus

MATYAS Balint 5 25 21 5 KRUSE Richard

DOSA Daniel 5 30 25 4 DAVIS James-Andrew

MATYAS Balint 5 35 33 8 MEPSTEAD Marcus

NEMETH Andras 3 38 40 7 DAVIS James-Andrew

DOSA Daniel 3 41 45 5 KRUSE Richard
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Table 9-12

12:40 | Piste 9 R: SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR / LANGE Robert, GER

SPAIN 45 38 BELGIUM

LLAVADOR Carlos 4 4 5 5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef

BRETEAU Ignacio 6 10 9 4 DE GREEF Stef

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso 2 12 15 6 MOTTIAT Lucas

BRETEAU Ignacio 5 17 20 5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef

LLAVADOR Carlos 8 25 22 2 NAVAS Timothy

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso 4 29 30 8 DE GREEF Stef

BRETEAU Ignacio 6 35 31 1 MOTTIAT Lucas

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso 1 36 34 3 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef

LLAVADOR Carlos 9 45 38 4 DE GREEF Stef

12:40 | Piste 10 R: CELLER Pavol, SVK

DENMARK 45 37 NETHERLANDS

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 5 5 3 3 YUNO Elisha

BERG Thomas Lerche 5 10 6 3 BORST Sebastiaan

TSORONIS Alexander 3 13 7 1 GIACON Daniel

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 6 19 11 4 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan

TSORONIS Alexander 6 25 20 8 YUNO Elisha

BERG Thomas Lerche 5 30 21 1 GIACON Daniel

TSORONIS Alexander 5 35 28 7 BORST Sebastiaan

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 1 36 34 6 GIACON Daniel

BERG Thomas Lerche 9 45 37 3 YUNO Elisha

Table 13-16

12:40 | Piste 11 R: GORAL Tomasz, SWE / DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL

SLOVAKIA 45 39 IRELAND

BLANAR Samuel 1 1 5 5 BROWN Stephen

SERRI Cedrik 9 10 7 2 CRIPWELL Phillip

KRALIK Andrej 4 14 15 8 BROSNAN James

BLANAR Samuel 6 20 18 3 CRIPWELL Phillip

KRALIK Andrej 5 25 24 6 BROWN Stephen

SERRI Cedrik 5 30 26 2 BROSNAN James

KRALIK Andrej 3 33 29 3 CRIPWELL Phillip

BLANAR Samuel 7 40 34 5 BROSNAN James

SERRI Cedrik 5 45 39 5 BROWN Stephen
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Place 3/4

16:00 | Piste FINAL R: MAGE Pascal, FRA / MACHADO Miguel, POR

RUSSIA 36 45 ITALY

SAFIN Timur 1 1 5 5 GAROZZO Daniele

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 4 5 10 5 AVOLA Giorgio

ARSLANOV Timur 1 6 15 5 CASSARA Andrea

SAFIN Timur 2 8 20 5 AVOLA Giorgio

ARSLANOV Timur 3 11 22 2 GAROZZO Daniele

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 16 27 30 8 CASSARA Andrea

ARSLANOV Timur 3 30 35 5 AVOLA Giorgio

ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry 2 32 38 3 FOCONI Alessio

CHEREMISINOV Alexey 4 36 45 7 GAROZZO Daniele

Place 5/6

14:20 | Piste 7 R: BARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus, GER / MAGE Pascal, FRA

GREAT BRITAIN 45 32 POLAND

DAVIS James-Andrew 5 5 2 2 SIESS Michal

KRUSE Richard 4 9 4 2 RAJSKI Leszek

